Unità di controllo valvola
discrete per valvole on/off.
Una linea completa di unità di controllo valvola discrete
TopWorx™ e monitor per ogni protocollo, applicazione,
ambiente e zona pericolosa.
Un leader globale nel controllo delle
valvole e nel rilevamento di prossimità.
Emerson è leader globale nel controllo delle valvole e nel rilevamento di prossimità per le industrie

DXP-L21GNEB1A21
2T O P W O R X ™  D I S C R E T E  V A L V E  C O N T R O L L E R S
Ordering Examples:
DXP-FF0GNEBPA2
DXP-L21GNEB1A2Choose one option from each category to build a complete model number.
Consult factory for options not shown below.
TOPWORX™ ACCESSORIES
O-Rings Pilot Spool Valve Valve Cv Manual Override Regional Certs
B	 Buna-N
 No Adder
S	 Silicone
 No Adder
NOTE:
For	Temperatures	below
-40°C,	Silicone	o-rings
are	recommended
Blank
	 No	Spool	Valve
A	 Aluminum
	 Hard	coat	anodized
6	 316	Stainless	steel
Blank
	 No	Spool	Valve
2	 .86	Cv	(1/4"	NPT	Ports)
3	 3.7	Cv	(1/2"	NPT	Ports)
	 (For	manual	override
	 consult	factory)
	 (Spool	Valve	A)
	 (Spool	Valve	6)
Blank
	 No	override
1	 Single	Pushbutton
	 Momentary/Latching
2	 Dual	Pushbutton
	 Momentary/Latching
T	 Partial	stroke	test	button
	 with	lockable	cover	(Sensor
	 ES	only)	(Not	avail	w/	Area
	 Class	C)	(DXP/S	-	Conduit
	 Entries	4	or	3	only.
	 DXR	-	consult	factory)
Pneumatic Accessories
Flow	Control,	1/4"	NPT	(1	per	kit)	(DXP/TXP/TVA) 	. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AL-M21
Flow	Control,	1/2"	NPT	(1	per	kit)	(DXP	w/3.0Cv	spool	valve)			. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AL-M22
Breathers,	1/4"	NPT	(2	per	kit)	(DXP)	. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AL-M31
Description Part Number
Blank
	 No	pilot	device(s)
1	 (1)	24	Vdc	pilot,	fail
	 open/closed
					0.5	W	(non-	I.S.)
	 0.5W	(I.S)
2	 (2)	24	Vdc	pilots,	fail
	 last	position
	 0.5W	(non-I.S)
	 0.5W	(I.S)
4	 (1)	220	Vac	pilot,	2W,
	 fail	open/closed
5	 (2)	220	Vac	pilots,	2W,
	 fail	last	position
7	 (1)	110		Vac	pilot,	1.1W,
	 fail	open/closed
8	 (2)	110	Vac	pilots,	1.1W,
	 fail	last	position
P	 (1)	piezo	pilot,	fail
	 open/closed	(FF	only)
R	 (2)	piezo	pilots,	fail	last
	 position	(FF	only)
Blank
	 No	Regional	Cert
B	 InMetro	(Area